
MAKE YOUR MARK

THROUGHOUT THE RESCUE INTAKE CENTER AND SECOND CHANCE 
RANCH, WE OFFER A VARIETY OF ITEMS AND AREAS TO BE 

SPONSORED. YOU CAN CHOOSE TO FEATURE YOUR NAME OR THE 
NAME OF A BELOVED PET OR PERSON ON ANY OF THE FOLLOWING:

Second Chance Ranch

Second Chance Barn

Visitor Center

Welcome/Vet Center

Event Arena

Indoor Arena

Front pasture

West pasture

North pasture

Horse Alley (west)

Horse Alley (east)

Rescue Roost

Goat Hut

Tack shop

Machine shed/hay storage

Round pen/exercise area

Arena horse signs

Stalls (X/X) available)

$ RESERVED

$ 500,000

$ 500,000

$ 375,000

$ 250,000

$ RESERVED

$ RESERVED

$ 150,000

$ 100,000

$ 75,000

$ 75,000

$ 50,000

$ 50,000

$ 25,000

$ 25,000

$ 25,000

$ 15,000

$ 10,000

Second Chance Ranch Opportunities

1 AVAILABLE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. Projects subject to change. Naming opportunities shall remain in 
place for a minimum of 10 years unless impacted by facility improvements, structure changes or other alterations 
required to better serve the animals

Kennels/Bungalows

Dog Area

Cat Area

Intake area

HVAC

Lighting

Medical exam room

$ 750,000

$ 500,000

$ 500,000

$ 375,000

$ 250,000

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Rescue and Intake Center

TOGETHER, WE CAN TRANSFORM OUR RESCUE EFFORTS AND PROVIDE A 
BETTER FUTURE FOR ALL SPECIES. JOIN US IN MAKING THIS DREAM A REALITY.




