MAKE YOUR MARK

THROUGHOUT THE RESCUE INTAKE CENTER AND SECOND CHANCE RANCH, WE OFFER A VARIETY OF ITEMS AND AREAS TO BE SPONSORED. YOU CAN CHOOSE TO FEATURE YOUR NAME OR THE NAME OF A BELOVED PET OR PERSON ON ANY OF THE FOLLOWING:

Second Chance Ranch Opportunities

Second Chance Ranch	\$ RESERVED
Second Chance Barn	\$ 500,000
Visitor Center	\$ 500,000
Welcome/Vet Center	\$ 375,000
Event Arena	\$ 250,000
Indoor Arena	\$ RESERVED
Front pasture	\$ RESERVED
West pasture	\$ 150,000
North pasture	\$ 100,000
Horse Alley (west)	\$ 75,000
Horse Alley (east)	\$ 75,000
Rescue Roost	\$ 50,000
Goat Hut	\$ 50,000
Tack shop	\$ 25,000
Machine shed/hay storage	\$ 25,000
Round pen/exercise area	\$ 25,000
Arena horse signs	\$ 15,000
Stalls (X/X) available)	\$ 10,000

Rescue and Intake Center

Kennels/Bungalows	\$ 750,000
Dog Area	\$ 500,000
Cat Area	\$ 500,000
Intake area	\$ 375,000
HVAC	\$ 250,000
Lighting	Coming Soon
Medical exam room	Coming Soon

1 AVAILABLE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. Projects subject to change. Naming opportunities shall remain in place for a minimum of 10 years unless impacted by facility improvements, structure changes or other alterations required to better serve the animals

TOGETHER, WE CAN TRANSFORM OUR RESCUE EFFORTS AND PROVIDE A BETTER FUTURE FOR ALL SPECIES. JOIN US IN MAKING THIS DREAM A REALITY.